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- UTP kabel voor een betrouwbare verbinding

- Vergulde contacten

Kenmerken

- UTP patchkabel, 8P8C
- Kabelbeschermers

Verpakking

Verpakkingshoeveelheid/stuks
Volume doos/CUM

Gewicht doos/kg

Afmetingen productverpakking LxBxH:

Afmetingen transportverpakking LxBxH:

Land van herkomst
Streepjescode
Douanecode

200

0.036

7.04

180x130x15 mm
400x300x300 mm
CN
8716309093286
8544421000

UTP Cat6 patchkabel 1 meter geel
PP6U-1M/Y

Specificaties

Patch cord category 6 UTP (unshielded)
Length: according to the item
Structure: AWG 26 (7 x 0.15 mm wire), CCA
HDPE insulation of the wire: 0.85 mm
With LDPE filler

With polyester tape: not used

With aluminum foil: not used

Drain hose: not used

PVC outer insulation: 6.2 mm
Color:according to the item

Operation up to 250 MHz

Certificaat/Certificaten
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